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27

Single  
Ride

Day  
Pass

20-Ride 
Pass

Full $2 $6 $32 $56

Reduced $1 $6 $16 $28

FARES AND PASSES
Transfer Passes are valid for two trips within 90 
minutes of being issued. Request from driver at 
time of fare payment.

Passengers over 62, between ages 10–17, on 
Medicare, or with an eligible disability qualify 
for reduced fare. See agent at Front Street 
Station to obtain a reduced fare ID card. 

Monthly
Pass

Route
27

 Indicates a Transfer Site. This route does not go to Front Street Station.
The West Medford Loop provides connections to Routes 2, 25, and 30.
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Reduced $1 $6 $16 $28

FARES AND PASSES
Transfer Passes are valid for two trips within 90 
minutes of being issued. Request from driver at 
time of fare payment.

Passengers over 62, between ages 10–17, on 
Medicare, or with an eligible disability qualify 
for reduced fare. See agent at Front Street 
Station to obtain a reduced fare ID card. 
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